Te Kāhui Whaihanga New Zealand Institute of Architects



John Sutherland Practice Award 2024 Nomination Form

The John Sutherland Practice Award is open to all current members of Te Kāhui Whaihanga New Zealand of Architects. If you need any further information on the award, please contact info@nzia.co.nz

Nominations close at 3pm on Monday 7 October 2024. Completed forms must be emailed to <u>info@nzia.co.nz.</u> Note that all fields (except where specified) are mandatory for nominations to be considered.

Your information	
Full name:	
Email address:	Phone number:
Nominee information	
Nominee name·	

What has the nominee done/achieved to influence the practice of architecture?

Explain how the nominee has left an indelible mark on the practice of architecture in Aotearoa New Zealand. Detail the specific achievements, influence and legacy they have created. Max. 200 words.

Te Kāhui Whaihanga New Zealand Institute of Architects

John Sutherland Practice Award 2024 Nomination Form



Outcomes

Comment on how the nominee has shaped the practice of architecture. Describe what difference they have made to the practice of architecture. How has the nominee led positive changes in a manner that benefits the practice of architecture, their practice, project, community or the construction industry? Max. 200 words.

Other

Should you have anything further to add, please do so here (Note: this is not mandatory. Max 200 words).

John Sutherland Practice Award 2024 Nomination Form



Terms & Conditions of Entry

- Te Kāhui Whaihanga New Zealand Institute of Architects keeps all data strictly confidential, with only the judging panel and the National Office administration having access to this data purely for the jury process.
- The Nominator agrees that comments by them as part of their nomination may be used in related communications at the discretion of Te Kāhui Whaihanga New Zealand Institute of Architects and the associated media.
- Te Kāhui Whaihanga New Zealand Institute of Architects and its associated media accept no responsibility for any incorrect details, spelling or other incorrect information stated in the entry form and submission.
- Te Kāhui Whaihanga New Zealand Institute of Architects does not guarantee that all entrants will be featured in publications or promotional events related to Institute awards programme.
- Te Kāhui Whaihanga New Zealand Institute of Architects reserves the right to disqualify an entry, at any time during the process, if the jury determines that the entry or entrant breaches or otherwise fails to meet or observe any of the above stated eligibility criteria or requirements, or if false or misleading information has been intentionally provided.
- Nominations and entries can be made by Te Kāhui Whaihanga New Zealand Institute of Architects members and non-members.
- Submission quantity, quality and jury' decisions are out of Te Kāhui Whaihanga New Zealand Institute of Architects event staff's control.
- Te Kāhui Whaihanga New Zealand Institute of Architects reserves the right to decline to make an Award in any given year.

Consent

I agree to the terms and conditions of entry

Completed forms can be emailed to info@nzia.co.nz.

Nominations close at 3pm on Monday 7 October 2024.